Class Details

CLASS NAME
TRAINER

IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE
LODGE?

LODGE TRAINING LOCATION
CLASS START DATE:

CLASS END DATE:

CLASS START TIME:

CLASS END TIME:
DEADLINE TO REGISTER
CLASS FEE

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT EMAIL

INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

Administrator School

Cheryl Volden

Yes

Virtual

1/27/2024

1/28/2024

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

1/22/2024

$0.00

Cheryl D Volden

cheryl.volden@verizon.net

This virtual training session is scheduled in CENTRAL TIME so adjust the scheduled time based on your
location. Register for the class using the provided link to the California Nevada Moose Association
website > CNMA Education = click the class name > Register Now. Please print the Learner Guides
before the class if you want them in hard copy or download them to a tablet so you can follow along
during the training session. These documents will be provided once you register for the training.
Questions can be directed to the listed Contact Name and Email.



