## **Class Details**

CLASS NAME	Administrator School
TRAINER	Cheryl Volden
IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE LODGE?	Yes
LODGE TRAINING LOCATION	Virtual
CLASS START DATE:	1/27/2024
CLASS END DATE:	1/28/2024
CLASS START TIME:	11:00 AM
CLASS END TIME:	4:00 PM
DEADLINE TO REGISTER	1/22/2024
CLASS FEE	\$0.00
CONTACT NAME	Cheryl D Volden
CONTACT EMAIL	cheryl.volden@verizon.net

## INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

This virtual training session is scheduled in CENTRAL TIME so adjust the scheduled time based on your location. Register for the class using the provided link to the California Nevada Moose Association website > CNMA Education > click the class name > Register Now. Please print the Learner Guides before the class if you want them in hard copy or download them to a tablet so you can follow along during the training session. These documents will be provided once you register for the training. Questions can be directed to the listed Contact Name and Email.